

EX. 1122/18

KRISHAN PAL Vs. CHAND BABU AND ANR

12.02.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Case received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

No adverse order is passed today against any party as case has been received by way of transfer today itself.

Previous order be complied with afresh. Matter be listed for further proceedings on 21.05.2021.

(Anu Aggarwal)
ADJ No.-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/12.02.2021