

EX. CIVIL 1124/18

KRISHAN PAL Vs. SUKHLA DEVI @ SHUBAKALA

11.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Piyush Mittal, Id. counsel for DH.

Heard. Perused.

Notice be issued to JD on filing of PF/RC through
all modes within two weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **10.06.2022**.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.02.2022