

EX. CIVIL 1122/18
KRISHAN PAL Vs. CHAND BABU AND ANR

10.06.2022

Present: Id. counsel for DH.

Heard. Perused.

Steps not taken for service of JD.

Ld counsel for DH is directed to take steps for service of JD through all modes on furnishing of fresh address on filing of PF/RC for **16.09.2022**.

Steps be taken within four weeks.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.06.2022