

EX. CIVIL 1124/18
KRISHAN PAL Vs. SUKHLA DEVI @ SHUBAKALA

01.09.2023

Present: DH in person.

He seeks some time to furnish fresh address of JD.

Heard.

Put up for filing of fresh address of JD as well as for
further proceedings on **01.12.2023**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.09.2023