

EX. CIVIL 1122/18
KRISHAN PAL Vs. CHAND BABU AND ANR

04.10.24

Present: DH with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sandeep Kumar.

No steps have been taken for today by the DH for getting the present execution petition served upon the JD.

Heard.

In the interest of justice last opportunity is granted to get the JD served with present execution petition, on filing of PF/RC, returnable for 06.12.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.10.24.