

**Execution (Civil) No. 1124/2018
Krishan Pal Vs. Sukhla Devi @ Shubakala**

07.03.2025

Present: Decree Holder in person.

Decree Holder states that he may be granted some more time as he is still searching the fresh addresses of the JDs.

Heard.

Put up the case for further proceedings on
02.07.2025.

**(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.03.2025**