

Execution (Civil) NO. 1122/2018
Krishan Pal Vs Chand Babu & Anr.

02.07.2025

Present: None for the DH

None has appeared on behalf of DH since morning, despite calls.

In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is granted to the DH for furnishing the fresh address of the JD's on 04.09.2025.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.07.2025